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No of Whether Act or Acts of
No. Deotor'sName. Address. Description. Court. wfiSSta. £& Beceffio'rder. »«**« 'SSErt ""tacBMS1*

uroer. Petition. Petition.

190

191

192

193

195

196

197

198

Smith, Edward Symons

Gowman, William

Head, Arthur Ernest ...

Mepham, Thomas W. ...

Williams, Benjamin
and

Williams, William (trad-
ing together as

Williams Brothers)

Butcher, William Henry

Cross, Herbert ...

Ellis, Harry, and
Dodman, Robert (trading
in copartnership as

Ellis and Dodman)

Busby, William Ithiel ...

Lynwood House, Roman-road, Cheltenham...

4, Derby-grove, Croydon

Kenmare, Coulsdon, Surrey

Lately 168, Forest-lane, Forest Gate, Essex,
more recently 15, Greenwood - road,
Oroydon, Surrey, lately carrying on busi-
ness at Greenwood-road, and Elm wood-
road, Oroydon, Surrey, but whose present
residence the Petitioning Creditors are
unable to ascertain

153, Upper High-street, Dudley, in the
county of Worcester

50, Angel-street, Dudley aforesaid

At the aforesaid addresses

Gorton, formerly Blnndeston, both in
Suffolk

North Cove, Suffolk ... ...

Oarlton-road, Paketield
Pakefield-street, Kirkley, both in Suffolk

At Pakefield-street, Eirkley aforesaid

7 and 9, Church-street, Godalming, in the
county of Surrey

Dealer

Builder and Shoputter ...

Commission Agent

Builder

Milk Sellers

Greengrocer, Pork
Butcher and Poulterer

Corn Chandler

Builders and Contractors

Fork Butcher, Coal
Merchant^and General
Dealer

Cheltenham ...

Croydon

Croydon

Croydon

Dudley

Great Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth

Guildford and
Godalming

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Dec. 22, 1906

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

1
of 1907

of 1907

5
of 1907

59
of 1906

2
of 1907

2
of 1907

1
of 1907

3
of 1907

2
of 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 15, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

Jan. 16, 1907

Jan. 14, 1907

1

6

7

5

2

2

1

3

1

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (D.), Bank-
rnptcy Act, 1883 Q
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