## RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
190	Smith, Edward Symons	Lynwood House, Roman-road, Cheltenham	Dealer	Cheltenham	Jan. 14, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	1	Debtor's	
191	Gowman, William	4, Derby-grove, Croydon	Builder and Shopfitter	Croydon	Jan. 15, 1907	4 of 1907	Jan. 15, 1907	<b>6</b>	Debtor's	
192	Head, Arthur Ernest	Kenmare, Coulsdon, Surrey	Commission Agent	Croydon	Jan. 16, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 16, 1907	7	Debtor's	
193	Mepham, Thomas W	Lately 168, Forest-lane, Forest Gate, Essex, more recently 15, Greenwood - road, Croydon, Surrey, lately carrying on business at Greenwood-road, and Elmwood-road, Croydon, Surrey, but whose present residence the Petitioning Creditors are unable to ascertain	Builder	Croydon	Dec. 22, 1906	59 of 1906	Jan. 15, 1907	5	Creditor's	Sec. 4–1 (D.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
194	Williams, Benjamin and Williams, William (trad-	153, Upper High-street, Dudley, in the county of Worcester 50, Angel-street, Dudley aforesaid								•
	ing together as Williams Brothers)	At the aforesaid addresses	Milk Sellers	Dudley	Jan. 14, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	2	Debtor's	
195	Butcher, William Henry	Corton, formerly Blundeston, beth in Suffolk	Greengrocer, Pork Butcher and Poulterer	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 14, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	2	Debtor's	
196	Cross, Herbert	North Cove, Suffolk	Corn Chandler	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 14, 1907	1 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	1	Debtor's	
197	Ellis, Harry, and Dodman, Robert (trading	Carlton-road, Pakefield Pakefield-street, Kirkley, both in Suffolk								
	in copartnership as Ellis and Dodman)	At Pakefield-street, Kirkley aforesaid	Builders and Contractors	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 16, 1907	of 1907	Jan. 16, 1907	3	Debtor's	
198	Busby, William Ithiel	7 and 9, Church-street, Godalming, in the county of Surrey	Pork Butcher, Coal Merchant and General Dealer	Guildford and Godalming	Jan. 14, 1907	2 of 1907	Jan. 14, 1907	1	Debtor's	